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Released on 09.10.2023

Sr No

Merit
No.

Application
No.

Name Of
Student

Institute Name

Degree

Admission
Type

Category

NEET Score

NEET ROLL
No.

24

231000571

Sujal Chaudhary

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

General

510.0000

3801020526

26

231000580

Shivalaya
Sharma

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

General

507.0000

4404020400

31

231000564

Vaishnavi

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

General

502.0000

2402060260




39

231000012

Aastha Puri

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

General

501.0000

1601040227

43

231000335

Akshika Kumari

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

General

498.0000

2401020260

45

231000481

Sukanya Thakur

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

General

497.0000

2402040144

48

231000387

Akshima Thakur

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

General

493.0000

2405060159




49

231000109

Ananya Sharma

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

General

493.0000

2405030252

56

231000197

Devanshi

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

General

488.0000

2407010319

10

60

231000575

Sakshi Verma

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

General

486.0000

2402060051

11

63

231000044

Ankita

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

General

483.0000

2401040285




12

64

231000132

Shivansh
Mankotia

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

General

483.0000

2410010035

13

65

231000032

Vipin Kumar

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

General

483.0000

2406020330

14

69

231000595

Gangesh

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

Economicaly
Weaker
Sections

481.0000

2402080277




15

84

231000075

Anshul Bhardwaj

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

476.0000

2401040226

16

86

231000116

Abha Sharma

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

Economicaly
Weaker
Sections

475.0000

2401050101

17

87

231000322

Mridul Dhiman

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

OBC

474.0000

2410020174




18

89

231000441

Sonakshi
Sharma

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

OBC

474.0000

1601050053

19

95

231000572

Shaina

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

OBC

472.0000

2405050172

20

96

231000231

Komal Guleria

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

Backward
Area

472.0000

2407020261




21

122

231000500

Tanvi Vats

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

466.0000

2405040027

22

130

231000161

Oshin Panwar

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abhilashi
University under
Abhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

464.0000

2402100153




23

169

231000600

Sheetal Tekta

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

SC

447.0000

1601070547

24

177

231000106

Ayushi

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

SC

442.0000

2405060255

25

190

231000386

Kusum

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

SC

434.0000

2410040040

26

194

231000420

Anksuh Suman

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

SC

431.0000

2401030112




27

197

231000267

Neha Thakur

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

430.0000

2403010131

28

200

231000469

Komal

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

ST

427.0000

2401030569

29

204

231000324

Palak

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

ST

425.0000

2405020136




30

238

231000430

Padma Angmo

Rajiv Gandhi
Govt Post
Graduate
Ayurvedic
College Hospital
Paprola Distt
Kangra

BAMS

HP Quota

ST

403.0000

2402010131

31

264

231000261

Srishti Sudal

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

384.0000

1601080285

32

268

231000495

Swati Dhiman

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abhilashi
University under
Abhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

382.0000

2401020452




33

269

231000422

Reeha Sharma

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

381.0000

2401020203

34

299

231000235

Sejal Sharma

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

357.0000

2001130474

35

302

231000597

Sakshi Suman

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

356.0000

2410050135

36

305

231000631

Shradha Thakur

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

351.0000

2406020139




37

309

231000492

Savita Sharma

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

350.0000

2401010335

38

310

231000126

Riya

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

349.0000

2401040321

39

316

231000607

Aanchal Thakur

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

345.0000

2001051173

40

326

231000118

Pradipti Gautam
Pritam Singh

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

337.0000

2406010156




41

329

231000002

Sneha

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

335.0000

2406020469

42

334

231000555

Midul Thakur

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

326.0000

1601120001

43

340

231000568

Kashish Thakur

Solan
Homoeopathic
Medical College
and Hospital
Solan

BHMS

HP Quota

General

320.0000

2404010089




44

344

231000599

Sana

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

318.0000

2407070190

45

347

231000079

Shreya Sood

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abhilashi
University under
Abhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

312.0000

2405060139




46

358

231000268

Samriti

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

303.0000

2403010063

47

363

231000084

Ankita Chauhan

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

285.0000

2401020473

48

365

231000382

Ajay Kumar

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

281.0000

2406010190

49

378

231000593

Varsha

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

265.0000

2410050072

50

383

231000596

Hemneet Kaur

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

260.0000

2410010175

51

387

231000053

Tanmay

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

252.0000

2407010286




52

388

231000375

Akanksha

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

250.0000

2407070542

53

389

231000057

Vaibhav Singh
Pathania

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

247.0000

1601010803

54

393

231000628

Apurva

Solan
Homoeopathic
Medical College
and Hospital
Solan

BHMS

HP Quota

General

246.0000

2401010485

55

394

231000071

Palak Sharma

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

245.0000

2402080209




56

400

231000578

Hasakshi

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

244.0000

1601100077

57

402

231000143

Sunidhi Thakur

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

243.0000

2405010383

58

404

231000055

Niyati Thakur

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

241.0000

2403010373

59

405

231000181

Ishika Sharma

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

238.0000

2405020222




60

411

231000166

Shruti Sharma

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

232.0000

2403020198

61

413

231000039

Vitesh

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abhilashi
University under
Abhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

231.0000

2401040440




62

415

231000144

Nandita Rana

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

All India
Quota

General

229.0000

2405070199

63

417

231000194

Abhishek
Sharma

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

227.0000

2402100226

64

421

231000360

Arushi

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

222.0000

2405100067

65

431

231000179

Tanisha Sharma

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

216.0000

2403030040




66

435

231000037

Akshika Gupta

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

212.0000

2405030319

67

441

231000608

Jasleen

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

208.0000

1601050518

68

443

231000214

Sugandha
Chaudhary

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

204.0000

2409010442

69

445

231000512

Sana Rizvi

Solan
Homoeopathic
Medical College
and Hospital
Solan

BHMS

All India
Quota

General

198.0000

4406010585

70

449

231000462

Anvesha
Sharma

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

192.0000

2403030200




71

451

231000225

Shagun

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

192.0000

2403030219

72

452

231000255

Harmanpreet
Kaur

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

191.0000

2410030181

73

456

231000149

Aryan

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

185.0000

2401050297

74

461

231000159

Shivanshi
Sharma

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abhilashi
University under
Abhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

182.0000

2403010196




75

462

231000317

Abhimanyu
Gupta

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

178.0000

1601010565

76

463

231000241

Komal

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

175.0000

2410020016




77

466

231000419

Sarabjeet Singh

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

171.0000

1601020085

78

468

231000625

Aarti

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

170.0000

2407070361

79

469

231000581

Kartik Thakur

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abhilashi
University under
Abhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

170.0000

1601100150




80

470

231000313

Sanchiyta

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

168.0000

1601060662

81

473

231000409

Shelja Thakur

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abhilashi
University under
Abhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

166.0000

1601030424

82

475

231000618

Mansi

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

165.0000

2405010307

83

476

231000624

Mehak Mehta

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

165.0000

1601080132




84

478

231000566

Prakriti Sharma

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

General

165.0000

2401020449

85

479

231000153

Monsil Thakur

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

ST

164.0000

2406020236

86

482

231000130

Priya Sharma

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

161.0000

2403030249




87

486

231000346

Jyotika Sharma

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

All India
Quota

General

158.0000

2401020230

88

490

231000376

Ragini Jarial

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abhilashi
University under
Abhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

All India
Quota

General

156.0000

3812010760

89

492

231000584

Pragun Sharma

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

155.0000

2410020138




90

493

231000348

Anijali Devi

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

All India
Quota

General

154.0000

2405080048

91

495

231000239

Ankush

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

OBC

149.0000

2410050075

92

497

231000277

Niyati

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

149.0000

2403020292




93

498

231000567

Bengia Jumri

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

All India
Quota

General

148.0000

1301010072

94

499

231000616

Megha Sharma

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

General

148.0000

2319010136

95

500

231000323

Rajat Kant
Bhimta

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abhilashi
University under
Abhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

SC

147.0000

1601040182




96

504

231000365

Simran Thakur

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

All India
Quota

General

146.0000

2401010139

97

508

231000609

Vikram Singh

Solan
Homoeopathic
Medical College
and Hospital
Solan

BHMS

HP Quota

General

142.0000

2407030210

98

509

231000352

Gaurika Sharma

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abhilashi
University under
Abhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

All India
Quota

General

141.0000

2402080272




99

511

231000351

Priyansha
Sharma

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abbhilashi
University under
Abbhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

All India
Quota

General

140.0000

2401010659

100

519

231000576

Krrish

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abhilashi
University under
Abhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

HP Quota

OBC

135.0000

2405030066

101

522

231000592

Ankita Devi

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

ST

132.0000

2409010523




102

528

231000590

Rishav

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

SC

130.0000

1601050001

103

531

231000174

Isha Dhiman

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

SC

127.0000

2401030068

104

534

231000594

Aman Dutt

Shiva Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital
Village Luhanoo
Kanetain P O
Chandpur
Bilaspur HP

BAMS

HP Quota

SC

125.0000

3812010676

105

543

231000579

Dursia
Konjengbam

Abhilashi
Ayurvedic
College
Research
Institute A
Department of
Abhilashi
University under
Abhilashi
University E and
R Chail Chowk
Tehsil Chachyot
District Mandi
HP

BAMS

All India
Quota

OBC

114.0000

3201210131




106

545

231000615

Himanshu

Awasthi
Ayurvedic
Medical College
and Hospital

BAMS

HP Quota

OBC

114.0000

2405100139




